
EURUSD

MONTH YEAR PROFIT CUMMULATIVE
SEPTEMBER 2021 1.261,00 1.261,00
OCTOBER 2021 180,00 1.441,00
NOVEMBER 2021 2.245,00 3.686,00
DECEMBER 2021 -354,00 3.332,00
JANUARY 2022 1.426,00 4.758,00
FEBRUARY 2022 112,00 4.870,00
MARCH 2022 1.529,00 6.399,00
APRIL 2022 5.196,00 11.595,00
MAY 2022 -1.850,00 9.745,00
JUNE 2022 2.535,00 12.280,00
JULY 2022 2.699,00 14.979,00

FINAL 14.979,00
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